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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

66 218 Total Team
15 41 4 BELEN Mhicaela

8 23 2 NABOR Jasmine
15 187 Total Team

8 89 2 NABOR Jasmine
35 83 Total Team
22 37 19 DOROMAL Roma Mae

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

68 179 Total Team
29 65 16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
14 30 2 CHENG Desire Wynea
20 218 Total Team
16 159 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
31 97 Total Team
11 29 16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
10 31 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

Best Scorer 29 82 4 BELEN Mhicaela22 112 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 230 Total Team
25 65 4 BELEN Mhicaela

7 34 23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya
10 96 Total Team

4 27 8 MADRIGAL Ezra Princess
2 4 4 BELEN Mhicaela
5 102 Total Team
2 13 4 BELEN Mhicaela
1 15 2 NABOR Jasmine

31 Total Team
102 428 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

68 244 Total Team
19 72 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
17 47 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

6 80 Total Team
2 9 2 CHENG Desire Wynea
2 19 14 VILLEGAS Jen Kylene
3 99 Total Team
3 28 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

22 Total Team
99 423 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAP • CAPITAL1 SOLAR SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 NABOR Jasmine

3 JORVINA Rachel VictoriaL

4 BELEN Mhicaela

5 TAPIA Ypril Jyrhine

8 MADRIGAL Ezra Princess

9 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

10 TOLENADA Iris Janelle

13 RONQUILLO France Elize

16 NIEGOS Sydney Mae

19 DOROMAL Roma MaeL

21 JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie

22 CRUZ Leila Jane

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

24 NUNAG Cherry Rose

    
L L L L L

    
    
    
   
    

 


L L L L L

   
    
   

 

1

29
2
7
6

5
1

6
4
7
3

Coach:
Assistant:

DE BRITO Jorge
ORTEGA Eduardo

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Desire Wynea

3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella

4 MENDREZ Mary Anne

6 MANABAT Aleona Denise

9 BICAR Alina Royce

10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

14 VILLEGAS Jen Kylene

15 ATIENZA Jaila Marie

16 PONCE Tonnie RoseL

17 PECANA Lorraine

18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

20 ANDAYA Tia Joy

21 AROCHA Regine AnneL

24 VIRAY Caitlin
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Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
LOPEZ Jessie

Referees: CASTILLO Patrick (NR) & CELSO Bobby (NR)

CMF
CAP 3

2 21
25

25
18

18
25

25
19

10
15

99
102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:28 0:29 0:33 0:18 2:18

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 2,4222/17/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 16:04 End: 18:36 Total: 2:32
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


