



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO Preliminary Round

Match: 15 **Date:** 2/17/2026 **Spectators:** 2,422
City: SAN JUAN
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: **Start:** 16:04 **End:** 18:36 **Total:** 2:32

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
CMF	2	21	25	18	25	10	99
CAP	3	25	18	25	19	15	102
Set duration		0:30	0:28	0:29	0:33	0:18	2:18

Referees: CASTILLO Patrick (NR) & CELSO Bobby (NR)

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	CHENG Desire Wynea	■	■	■	■	■	15
3	WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella	■	■	■	■	■	
4	MENDREZ Mary Anne	□	□	□	□	□	
6	MANABAT Aleona Denise	□	□				3
9	BICAR Alina Royce	□	□		□		
10	TOLENTINO Katrina Mae	■	■	■	■	□	19
14	VILLEGAS Jen Kylene		■	■	■	■	9
15	ATIENZA Jaila Marie	■	■	■			2
16	L PONCE Tonnie Rose	L	L	L	L	L	
17	PECANA Lorraine	■			■	■	3
18	RONDINA Cherry Ann	■	■	■	■	■	22
20	ANDAYA Tia Joy					□	
21	L AROCHA Regine Anne						
24	VIRAY Caitlin					□	4

Coach: ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
Assistant: LOPEZ Jessie

CAP • CAPITAL1 SOLAR SPIKERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	NABOR Jasmine	■	■	■	■	■	1
3	L JORVINA Rachel Victoria	L	L	L	L	L	
4	BELEN Mhicaela	■	■	■	■	■	29
5	TAPIA Ypril Jyrhine	□	□	□	□	□	2
8	MADRIGAL Ezra Princess	■	■	■	■	■	7
9	GASTON Pauline Marie Monique	■	■	■	■	■	6
10	TOLENADA Iris Janelle	□	□	□	□	□	
13	RONQUILLO France Elize				□	■	5
16	NIEGOS Sydney Mae					□	1
19	L DOROMAL Roma Mae	L	L	L	L	L	
21	JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie	■	■	■	■		6
22	CRUZ Leila Jane	□	□	□	□	■	4
23	ADORADOR Ma. Shaya	■	■	■	■		7
24	NUNAG Cherry Rose					□	3

Coach: DE BRITO Jorge
Assistant: ORTEGA Eduardo

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
68	244	Total Team
19	72	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
17	47	10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
6	80	Total Team
2	9	2 CHENG Desire Wynea
2	19	14 VILLEGAS Jen Kylene
3	99	Total Team
3	28	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
22		Total Team
99	423	Total Team

22	112	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
----	-----	-----------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
68	179	Total Team
29	65	16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
14	30	2 CHENG Desire Wynea
20	218	Total Team
16	159	3 WONG Ma. Deanna
31	97	Total Team
11	29	16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
10	31	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

Scoring Skills
Spike
Block
Serve
Opp. error
Total

Best Scorer

Non scoring Skills
Dig
Set
Reception
Success - Faults
Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
56	230	Total Team
25	65	4 BELEN Mhicaela
7	34	23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya
10	96	Total Team
4	27	8 MADRIGAL Ezra Princess
2	4	4 BELEN Mhicaela
5	102	Total Team
2	13	4 BELEN Mhicaela
1	15	2 NABOR Jasmine
31		Total Team
102	428	Total Team

29	82	4 BELEN Mhicaela
----	----	------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
66	218	Total Team
15	41	4 BELEN Mhicaela
8	23	2 NABOR Jasmine
15	187	Total Team
8	89	2 NABOR Jasmine
35	83	Total Team
22	37	19 DOROMAL Roma Mae

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

Name game jury president:
Signature: